1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
8th
10th
11th
11th
13th

14th

Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
14th

Big Mac
Badger
Thumb Boy
Robbo
Scrapper
Tinkerbell
Doc
Mr Miyagi
Spiced
Hunter
Fries
Pug
Game Boy

Sturat

Doc
Badger
Spiced
Robbo

Thumb Boy
Mr Miyagi
Tinkerbell
Big Mac
Sturat
Game Boy
Scrapper

Fries

Hunter

Pug

62

59
56
55
54
53
53
52
52
48
47
47
46

45

45
42
41
41
40
40
39
37
34
33
29
26
26
24

07/10/2018

WALLERS ASH
(BLUE)

TOPSHOT
BIG MAC - 62

HIGHEST ACTUAL
DOC - 45

VISIT US AT

www.sass.uk.com




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

Doc
Pikey
Spiced
Ninja
Sturat
No Bird
Mr Miyagi
Game Boy
Tossa
Spud
Tinkerbell
Robbo
Bubbles
Woody
Peaches
Magilla
Thumb Boy
Smudger
Pistol
Brenda
Badger
John-Boy
Stumpy
Unick
Poshford
Twist
Mowgli
Capp
Minty
Pugwash
Polly
Dynamite
Rick K
Jeeves
Fries
Pug
Hunter
Silverback
Big Mac
Scrapper
Wallbanger
Hotpot
Ackers

83.73%
78.00%
77.87%
77.60%
77.07%
76.67%
75.73%
74.40%
74.00%
73.00%
72.80%
71.73%
71.33%
71.33%
71.23%
70.67%
69.20%
67.33%
66.80%
66.57%
66.13%
66.00%
65.82%
65.73%
65.60%
65.47%
65.11%
64.13%
63.87%
63.07%
60.80%
60.40%
59.25%
58.50%
56.67%
55.60%
53.87%
51.78%
50.57%
47.87%
46.80%
42.00%
33.33%

>
>

OOOOO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O000O0O0O0000O0000000 ™ WWwWwWwwwwww?>>> > >

11
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
19
20
20
20
21
22
22
23
24
25
25
25
25
25

OWER

14/10/2018

FIND US ON

www.facebook.com



https://www.facebook.com/groups/southamptonarmsshootingsociety/

