



SASS
NEWSLETTER
VOL #29

TOPSHOT RESULTS		
1st	Big Mac	62
2nd	Badger	59
3rd	Thumb Boy	56
4th	Robbo	55
5th	Scrapper	54
6th	Tinkerbell	53
6th	Doc	53
8th	Mr Miyagi	52
8th	Spiced	52
10th	Hunter	48
11th	Fries	47
11th	Pug	47
13th	Game Boy	46
14th	Sturat	45

ACTUAL RESULTS		
1st	Doc	45
2nd	Badger	42
3rd	Spiced	41
3rd	Robbo	41
5th	Thumb Boy	40
5th	Mr Miyagi	40
7th	Tinkerbell	39
8th	Big Mac	37
9th	Sturat	34
10th	Game Boy	33
11th	Scrapper	29
12th	Fries	26
12th	Hunter	26
14th	Pug	24

07/10/2018

**WALLERS ASH
(BLUE)**

**TOPSHOT
BIG MAC - 62**

**HIGHEST ACTUAL
DOC - 45**

VISIT US AT
www.sass.uk.com





SASS

NEWSLETTER

VOL #29

POSITION	MEMBER	HIT RATE (%)	CPSA CLASS	H'CAP
1st	Doc	83.73%	AA	8
2nd	Pikey	78.00%	A	11
3rd	Spiced	77.87%	A	11
4th	Ninja	77.60%	A	11
5th	Sturat	77.07%	A	11
6th	No Bird	76.67%	A	12
7th	Mr Miyagi	75.73%	B	12
8th	Game Boy	74.40%	B	13
9th	Tossa	74.00%	B	13
10th	Spud	73.00%	B	14
11th	Tinkerbell	72.80%	B	14
12th	Robbo	71.73%	B	14
13th	Bubbles	71.33%	B	14
13th	Woody	71.33%	B	14
15th	Peaches	71.23%	B	14
16th	Magilla	70.67%	B	15
17th	Thumb Boy	69.20%	C	15
18th	Smudger	67.33%	C	16
19th	Pistol	66.80%	C	17
20th	Brenda	66.57%	C	17
21st	Badger	66.13%	C	17
22nd	John-Boy	66.00%	C	17
23rd	Stumpy	65.82%	C	17
24th	Unick	65.73%	C	17
25th	Poshford	65.60%	C	17
26th	Twist	65.47%	C	17
27th	Mowgli	65.11%	C	17
28th	Capp	64.13%	C	18
29th	Minty	63.87%	C	18
30th	Pugwash	63.07%	C	19
31st	Polly	60.80%	C	20
32nd	Dynamite	60.40%	C	20
33rd	Rick K	59.25%	C	20
34th	Jeeves	58.50%	C	21
35th	Fries	56.67%	C	22
36th	Pug	55.60%	C	22
37th	Hunter	53.87%	C	23
38th	Silverback	51.78%	C	24
39th	Big Mac	50.57%	C	25
40th	Scrapper	47.87%	C	25
41st	Wallbanger	46.80%	C	25
42nd	Hotpot	42.00%	C	25
43rd	Ackers	33.33%	C	25

OWER
14/10/2018

FIND US ON
www.facebook.com

